Tallinn (TLL) - Burgas (BOJ)

Kuupiev
29.05.2018

31.05.2018
05.06.2018
07.06.2018
12.06.2018
14.06.2018
19.06.2018
21.06.2018
24.06.2018
26.06.2018
28.06.2018
01.07.2018
03.07.2018
05.07.2018
08.07.2018
10.07.2018
12.07.2018
15.07.2018
17.07.2018
19.07.2018
22.07.2018
24.07.2018
26.07.2018
29.07.2018
31.07.2018
02.08.2018
05.08.2018
07.08.2018
09.08.2018
12.08.2018
14.08.2018

Piev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Teisipdev
Neljapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapdev
Pithapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapdev
Pithapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Piihapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapéev
Piihapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Piithapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Pithapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapéev
Piihapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapdev
Piithapdev

Teisipdev

Nr.
MY X569

MY X569
MY X569
MY X569
MY X569
MY X569
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569

Viiljub
08:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
10:00
07:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00

Saabumine
11:00

09:00
13:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00

Burgas (BOJ) - Tallinn (TLL)

Kuupiev
05.06.2018

07.06.2018
12.06.2018
14.06.2018
19.06.2018
21.06.2018
26.06.2018
28.06.2018
01.07.2018
03.07.2018
05.07.2018
08.07.2018
10.07.2018
12.07.2018
15.07.2018
17.07.2018
19.07.2018
22.07.2018
24.07.2018
26.07.2018
29.07.2018
31.07.2018
02.08.2018
05.08.2018
07.08.2018
09.08.2018
12.08.2018
14.08.2018
16.08.2018
19.08.2018
21.08.2018

Piev
Teisipdev
Neljapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapdev
Pithapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapdev
Piithapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapéev
Piithapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapéev
Piithapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapdev
Piithapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Piithapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Piihapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapédev
Piithapdev

Teisipdev

Nr.
MY X570

MY X570
MY X570
MY X570
MY X570
MY X570
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570

Viiljub
14:00
11:00
14:00
11:00
14:00
11:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
14:00

Saabumine
17:00

13:50
17:00
13:50
17:00
13:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
17:00



16.08.2018
19.08.2018
21.08.2018
23.08.2018
26.08.2018
28.08.2018
30.08.2018
02.09.2018
04.09.2018
06.09.2018
09.09.2018
11.09.2018
13.09.2018
16.09.2018

Neljapdev
Pithapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Pithapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Pithapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapaev
Piithapdev
Teisipdev
Neljapdev

Pithapéev

MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567
MY X569
MY X569
MY X567

07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
10:00
07:00
06:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

23.08.2018
26.08.2018
28.08.2018
30.08.2018
02.09.2018
04.09.2018
06.09.2018
09.09.2018
11.09.2018
13.09.2018
16.09.2018

Neljapdev
Pithapéev
Teisipdev
Neljapéev
Piithapaev
Teisipdev
Neljapéev
Pithapédev
Teisipdev
Neljapéev

Piithapdev

MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568
MY X570
MY X570
MY X568

11:00
10:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
15:35
12:45
12:50

13:50
12:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
17:00
13:50
12:50
18:35
i15:35
15:40



